
Pay Period 
Begin

Pay Period 
End

PAF Due to HR
PAF due to PR from 

HR
Dept Time Entry 

Begin
Dept Time Entry 

End
Exceptions Pay Day

12/13/15 12/26/15 Dec 18 5:00 PM Dec 22 10:00 AM Dec 24 8:00 AM Dec 28 11:00 AM Dec 28 10:00 AM Friday, January 1 5:00 PM
12/27/15 01/09/16 Jan 01 5:00 PM Jan 06 10:00 AM Jan 07 8:00 AM Jan 11 11:00 AM Jan 11 10:00 AM Friday, January 15
01/10/16 01/23/16 Jan 15 5:00 PM Jan 20 10:00 AM Jan 21 8:00 AM Jan 25 11:00 AM Jan 25 10:00 AM Friday, January 29
01/24/16 02/06/16 Jan 29 5:00 PM Feb 03 10:00 AM Feb 04 8:00 AM Feb 08 11:00 AM Feb 08 10:00 AM Friday, February 12
02/07/16 02/20/16 Feb 12 5:00 PM Feb 17 10:00 AM Feb 18 8:00 AM Feb 22 11:00 AM Feb 22 10:00 AM Friday, February 26
02/21/16 03/05/16 Feb 26 5:00 PM Mar 02 10:00 AM Mar 03 8:00 AM Mar 07 11:00 AM Mar 07 10:00 AM Friday, March 11
03/06/16 03/19/16 Mar 11 5:00 PM Mar 16 10:00 AM Mar 17 8:00 AM Mar 21 11:00 AM Mar 21 10:00 AM Friday, March 25
03/20/16 04/02/16 Mar 25 5:00 PM Mar 30 10:00 AM Mar 31 8:00 AM Apr 04 11:00 AM Apr 04 10:00 AM Friday, April 8
04/03/16 04/16/16 Apr 08 5:00 PM Apr 13 10:00 AM Apr 14 8:00 AM Apr 18 11:00 AM Apr 18 10:00 AM Friday, April 22
04/17/16 04/30/16 Apr 22 5:00 PM Apr 27 10:00 AM Apr 28 8:00 AM May 02 11:00 AM May 02 10:00 AM Friday, May 6
05/01/16 05/14/16 May 06 5:00 PM May 11 10:00 AM May 12 8:00 AM May 16 11:00 AM May 16 10:00 AM Friday, May 20
05/15/16 05/28/16 May 20 5:00 PM May 24 10:00 AM May 25 8:00 AM May 27 11:00 AM May 27 10:00 AM Friday, June 3
05/29/16 06/11/16 Jun 03 5:00 PM Jun 08 10:00 AM Jun 09 8:00 AM Jun 13 11:00 AM Jun 13 10:00 AM Friday, June 17
06/12/16 06/25/16 Jun 17 5:00 PM Jun 22 10:00 AM Jun 23 8:00 AM Jun 27 11:00 AM Jun 27 10:00 AM Friday, July 1
06/26/16 07/09/16 Jul 01 5:00 PM Jul 06 10:00 AM Jul 07 8:00 AM Jul 11 11:00 AM Jul 11 10:00 AM Friday, July 15
07/10/16 07/23/16 Jul 15 5:00 PM Jul 20 10:00 AM Jul 21 8:00 AM Jul 25 11:00 AM Jul 25 10:00 AM Friday, July 29
07/24/16 08/06/16 Jul 29 5:00 PM Aug 03 10:00 AM Aug 04 8:00 AM Aug 08 11:00 AM Aug 08 10:00 AM Friday, August 12
08/07/16 08/20/16 Aug 12 5:00 PM Aug 17 10:00 AM Aug 18 8:00 AM Aug 22 11:00 AM Aug 22 10:00 AM Friday, August 26
08/21/16 09/03/16 Aug 26 5:00 PM Aug 30 10:00 AM Aug 31 8:00 AM Sep 02 11:00 AM Sep 02 10:00 AM Friday, September 9
09/04/16 09/17/16 Sep 09 5:00 PM Sep 14 10:00 AM Sep 15 8:00 AM Sep 19 11:00 AM Sep 19 10:00 AM Friday, September 23
09/18/16 10/01/16 Sep 23 5:00 PM Sep 28 10:00 AM Sep 29 8:00 AM Oct 03 11:00 AM Oct 03 10:00 AM Friday, October 7
10/02/16 10/15/16 Oct 07 5:00 PM Oct 12 10:00 AM Oct 13 8:00 AM Oct 17 11:00 AM Oct 17 10:00 AM Friday, October 21
10/16/16 10/29/16 Oct 21 5:00 PM Oct 26 10:00 AM Oct 27 8:00 AM Oct 31 11:00 AM Oct 31 10:00 AM Friday, November 4
10/30/16 11/12/16 Nov 04 5:00 PM Nov 09 10:00 AM Nov 10 8:00 AM Nov 14 11:00 AM Nov 14 10:00 AM Friday, November 18
11/13/16 11/26/16 Nov 18 5:00 PM Nov 23 10:00 AM Nov 24 8:00 AM Nov 28 11:00 AM Nov 28 10:00 AM Friday, December 2
11/27/16 12/10/16 Dec 02 5:00 PM Dec 07 10:00 AM Dec 08 8:00 AM Dec 12 11:00 AM Dec 12 10:00 AM Friday, December 16
12/11/16 12/24/16 Dec 16 5:00 PM Dec 21 10:00 AM Dec 22 8:00 AM Dec 23 11:00 AM Dec 26 10:00 AM Friday, December 30

Notes
January 1, 2016 New Year's Day Holiday - Early Dept. Entry Deadline

January 29, 2016 3rd Payday 3 PP in Month - No Accruals or Medical Deductions
July 29, 2016 3rd Payday
12/30/2016 3rd Payday

Important Pay Dates Color Key
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